
 

 

 
 

CAHT A801F  

Tourism and Contemporary Society (2023 Autumn) 
 

Lecture Schedule 
 
 

Date Day Time Venue* Room 

1  07 September 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

2  14 September 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

3  21 September 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

4  28 September 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

5  05 October 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

6  12 October 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

7  19 October 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

8  26 October 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

9  02 November 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

10  09 November 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

11  16 November 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

12  23 November 2023 Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

13  
30 November 2023 

(In-class examination) 
Thu 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0708 

*Venue: 

JCC: Hong Kong Metropolitan University Jockey Club Campus, 81 Chung Hau Street, Homantin, Kowloon 

 


